
November 1, 2011 • Page 3shop online at www.missourivalleyshopper.com

 Hutchinson County Farmland 
 for Sale By Sealed Bids 

 (Kassel Township)
 Lynn Mark and Rodney Huenermann will offer for sale by sealed bids the 
 following farmland located in Kassel Township, Hutchinson County, South 
 Dakota:
 LEGAL DESCRIPTION  - Northwest Quarter of  the Northeast Quarter 
 (NW 1/4 NE 1/4) of  Section Sixteen (16), Township Ninety-eight (98) 
 North, Range Fifty-seven (57), West of  the 5th P.M., Hutchinson County, 
 South Dakota.
 According to USDA/FSA records this property consists of  38.90 acres of  
 cropland. The Hutchinson County Assessment Office reports a .874 soiling 
 rating.
 This is very good productive farmland that gives you a great opportunity to 
 add to your farm operation or to your investment portfolio.
 LOCATION  - From Menno, 5 miles north on 431st Ave. and 1/4 west on 
 281st Street. From the intersection of  Highway 44 and 431st Ave., 6 miles 
 south and 1/4 west on 281st Street.
 TERMS   - This property will be sold for cash with 10% of  sale price paid by 
 successful bidder upon acceptance of  bid by Sellers and the balance of  sale 
 price paid within 30 days of  closing. Sellers will pay 2011 taxes due and 
 payable in 2012. Title insurance will be split between  Sellers and Buyer and 
 possession given on closing date.
 PROCEDURE  - Interested bidders should contact Glenn R. Roth Law 
 Offices, PO Box 137, Olivet, SD 57052 or call (605) 387-5530 to obtain a bid 
 form, FSA, NRCS, assessor information, soil ratings and for particulars 
 regarding the bidding process. All bids must be received at the attorney’s 
 office at 130 N. 3rd Street in Olivet, by 1:00 P.M. in November 18, 2011. The 
 6 highest bidders will be invited to a private auction with opportunity to raise 
 bid. The property is being sold as is, and bidders are encouraged to inspect 
 the property and verify or reject any and all bids and to waive any irregularity 
 as to any bid.
 FOR FURTHER  INFORMATION  contact Glenn L. Roth of  Roth Law 
 Office, PO BOX 137, Olivet, SD 57052, 605-387-5530, e-mail: 
 rothlaw@gwtc.net

Located 1 Mile West of
Tyndall, SD on Highway 50

605-589-3362
Toll Free at 1-888-877-5035

Country Ford –Home of the
18.99 Oil & Filter Change
Motor Craft Oil –Up to 5 qts

Gas Engines Only

R001091504BS-110211

Open
Monday–Friday 8-5:30

Saturday 8-1:00

WWW.COUNTRYFORDSALES.NET ~ WWW.COUNTRYFORDSALES.NET 

W
W

W
.C

O
U

N
T

R
Y

F
O

R
D

S
A

L
E

S
.N

E
T

 ~
 W

W
W

.C
O

U
N

T
R

Y
F

O
R

D
S

A
L

E
S

.N
E

T
 ~

 W
W

W
.C

O
U

N
T

R
Y

F
O

R
D

S
A

L
E

S
.N

E
T

  

Program Vehicles/
Vehicles with Factory Warranty
2011 Ford Edge, Limited, Bordeaux, Low Miles ........

..................................................................$29,900
2010 Mercury Mountaineer, Loaded ............$25,900
2010 Mercury Marquis LS Limited, Loaded ....$18,900
2010 Chrysler Town & Country, Loaded ........$19,450
2010 Ford Explorer, Eddie Bauer, Low Miles ..$25,900
2008 Ford Edge, 2 To Choose From, Low Miles, AWD

..................................................................$26,750
2008 Mercury Sable/Ford Taurus, 3 to Choose From,

Low Miles ..........................starting at $18,950
2008 Lincoln MKX’s, 2 to Choose From,

................................................Starting at $27,900
2006-2010 Ford Fusions/Mercury Milans,

3 To Choose From ......Starting at $12,750

Light Trucks
2008 Ford F150, XCab, XLT, Local Trade....$17,450
2008 Ford F150 Supercrew XLT, Local Trade, 42K..

..............................................................$25,900
2008 Ford F150 Super Crew, Lariat, 22K, Local Trade ..

........................................................................$30,975
2008 Ford F150 Supercrew XLT, Local Trade, Only 

14,XXX Miles ........................................$27,900
2007 Ford F150 XCab, XLT, 27K, Local Trade $21,500
2006 Ford F150 Super Crew XLT, Local Trade$19,950
2006 Chevy, K1500, XCab, Local Trade, 54K....$16,900
2005 Ford Ranger Reg Cab, XLT, 4x2, Auto........$8,900
2005 Chevy K1500 Silverado Crew Cab, Local Trade $13,900
2005 Ford F150, Super Crew, XLT, 45K, Local Trade

................................................................$21,450
2004 Ford Ranger XCab, XLT, 4x4, Local Trade ....$9,450
2004 Dodge Ram 1500 Quad Cab Light Hail ..$8,900
2004 Ford F150 Supercrew, XLT, Local Trade $14,900
2003 Ford F150 Supercrew XLT, 59K, Local Trade ..

................................................................$17,450
2003 Chevy K1500, Silverado, XCab, Local Trade $12,500
2001 Dodge Ram 1500, SLT, XCab, Local Trade ..$8,850
1999 Ford Ranger XLT, Local Trade, 86K, 4x4, X Cab ....

..........................................................................$8,900
1997 GMC Sierra XCab, Local Trade........................$6,750
1995 Chevy K1500, XCab............................................$3,450

Heavy Duty Trucks
2009 Ford F250, XCab, XLT, Local Trade, Diesel, 19K ..

..............................................................$35,900
2008 Ford F250 XLT, X-Cab, 56K, Local Trade $23,500
2008 Ford F250, Crew Cab, Fx4, Loaded, Leather,

Local Trade............................................$28,900
2002 Chevy Silverado 2500, XCab, Duramax,

44K  1-Owner Miles ......................................$21,450
2001 Ford F250, XCab, XLT, 7.3L Diesel..............$14,500
2000 K2500 Chevy 4x4, Reg Cab............................$5,950
1993 Ford F250 Reg. Cab, XLT, Local Trade............$3,900

Vans
2010 Chrysler Town & Country, Loaded, 2 To Choose From

........................................................................ $19,450
1999 Ford E250 Cargo Van, 35K ......................$7,450

Cars
2010 Chevy Cobalt, LT, Low Miles................$12,450
2008 Ford Taurus, 38K ..................................$18,950
2008 Ford Taurus, 34K, LTD, Silver, Loaded ..$20,750
2007 Chevy Impala V6 , “LS” ......................$12,900
2007 Pontiac G6, Loaded, Clean .............. $13,900
2007 Crysler PT Cruiser, Touring, 43K..........$9,900
2006 Crysler 300C, Local Trade....................$11,900
2006 Ford Fusion SE, Local Trade................$12,750
2006 Chevy Impala, LT, 42K, Local Trade....$14,300
2006 Mercury Montego Premier, Local Trade

61K, Light Hail ........................................$9,900
2005 Ford 500 Local Trade ............................$8,950
2005 Ford Mustang, V6 Premium, Showroom, 33K

................................................................$14,450
2005 Ford 500 Limited, Local Trade ..............$9,950
2005 Chevy Impala, Local Trade ....................$7,900
2005 Ford Mustang GT, 49K, Local Trade ..$16,900
2004 Mercury Grand Marquis LS, Loaded, Local Trade ..

............................................................................$7,500
2003 Lincoln Town Car, Signature, Local Trade ....$8,350
2000 Buick LaSabre, Local Trade............................$4,950
1996 Ford Crown Victoria, Local Trade ................$2,450

SUV’s
2010 Ford Escape, XLT, AWD, 29K ..................$21,750
2008 Chrysler Pacifica Touring, Loaded, Local Trade ...

....................................................................$16,450
2007 Chevy Tahoe LTZ Local Trade, DVD, Sunroof ...........

............................................................................$21,900
2007 Lincoln MKX, Local Trade, Loaded ..............$21,900
2007 Mercury Mariner, Premier, Local Trade ........$16,450
2007 Ford Escape, Limited, Loaded, Local Trade ..$18,950
2007 Mercury Mountaineer, Local Trade, Loaded, White

....................................................................$19,500
2008 Ford Edge, 2 To Choose From, Low Miles, AWD,

..................................................................$26,750
2006 Jeep Grand Cherokee, Laradeo, 29K ......$18,650
2005 Ford Freestyle, SEL, Local Trade, AWD $11,900
2005 VW Touareg, Local Trade ........................$15,500
2004 Ford Explorer, XLT, Local Trade ................$7,450
2004 Mitsubishi Endeavor, AWD, Local Trade ..$9,900
2002 Buick Rendezvous, CX, AWD, Local Trade $7,900
2000 Chevy Tahoe, 4x4 ........................................$9,650
1999 Jeep Cherokee, Limited, 73K, Local Trade$7,900
1997 Ford Expedition XLT, Local Trade ........$7,900

Many New Cars 
& Trucks to 

Choose From!  

W
W

W
.C

O
U

N
T

R
Y

F
O

R
D

S
A

L
E

S
.N

E
T

 ~
 W

W
W

.C
O

U
N

T
R

Y
F

O
R

D
S

A
L

E
S

.N
E

T
 ~

 W
W

W
.C

O
U

N
T

R
Y

F
O

R
D

S
A

L
E

S
.N

E
T

 WWW.COUNTRYFORDSALES.NET ~ WWW.COUNTRYFORDSALES.NET 

2011 R2011 R angang ee rr ss
XCab, XLT, Auto, Up to 

$6,000 in rebates!
– Many to Choose From –

NEW Vehicle of the Week
2007 C2007 C hehe vy Tvy Tahoaho e Le LTZTZ

DVD, Sunroof, Local Trade
$21,900$21,900

 3 bedroom  hom e 
 in G ayville.

 Newly remodeled kitchen, new 
 bathroom and updated window, 
 Living room with open staircase 

 and formal dining room. 
 Spacious corner lot, large deck.

 Call Beth at 605-212-9556 
 or 605-624-4474 for 

 showing.

 125 East Cherry St., Vermillion
 605-624-4474  Liquor Shop

 Name Brands for Less     Name Brands for Less    Name Brands for Less  
 

 
plus Our Weekly In-Store Specials plus Our Weekly In-Store Specials plus Our Weekly In-Store Specials

 Price Effective 
 Nov. 2-8, 2011

 Busch Light  Bring in any 
 YANKTON 

 competitor’s ad 
 & we will MEET or 
 BEAT their prices!

 24 pk.

 $ 11. 99

 Busch & Busch 
 Light

 30 pk.

 $ 16. 29

 109 W 3rd St., Yankton
 FREE Customer Parking
 Phone: 605-665-7865

 Hours
 Monday-Friday 8:30-6:00

 Saturday, 8:30-5:00

 until gone

1200 Cars
DONATE YOUR CAR to CAN-
CER FUND of AMERICA to 
help SUPPORT CANCER PA-
TIENTS. Tax Deductible. Next 
Day Towing. Receive Vacation 
Voucher. Call 7 Days 
1-800-835-9372. nani

Donate Your Car!
Civilian Veterans & Soldiers
Help Support Our U.S. Military 
Troops 100% Volunteer Free 
same Day Towing. Tax De-
ductible. Call and Donate To-
day! 1-800-471-0538. nani

DONATE YOUR CAR, TRUCK 
OR BOAT TO HERITAGE 
FOR THE BLIND. Free 3 Day 
Vacation, Tax Deductible, Free 
Towing, All Paperwork Taken 
Care Of. 888-757-6941 (MCN)

1205 SUVs
2010 Ford Explorer, 4x4, Ed-
die Bauer, loaded, third seat-
ing, moon roof, Microsoft 
SYNC, White with camo 
leather interior, 20,000 miles, 
5-CD player, non-smokers, 
made to tow behind mo-
torhome or vehicle, Blue-Ox 
tow package, $29,500 Call 
(605)999-9251

1210 Trucks
1994 Ford F-350, $5,000 
Turbo, dually crew cab, Centu-
rion package, 7.3 diesel, IDI. 
utility cap, Class 5 hitch. Extra 
tail gate for 5th-wheel tow, 
Beast transmission. Triple lock 
tork converter, modified ex-
haust system, real gauges, ex-
tra transmission cooler, made 
to tow, 2-wheel drive, 199,000 
miles, Call (605)999-9251.

2002 International 9900i Ea-
gle.  Factory day cab. Cum-
mins N14E+ 425 HP. Fuller 
RTX-14609B. Deer Guard in-
cluded. 883,040 miles.  
$23,500. (605)665-7413 Day 
or (605)660-7412.

1215 Four Wheel Drive
2008 Ford F150 XLT, SC 4x4, 
87,500K, price to sell 
$18,495/OBO. (402)641-7882.

1220 Vans
2001 White Dodge Grand 
Caravan Sport, 102,000 miles, 
runs great, very clean. Asking 
$5,000. (605)760-2584.

1250 Motorcycles
Buying ATVs,  and Side by 
Sides 1995/newer. Prefer pro-
jects. Will pick up. Call 
402-371-7002.

1270 Utility Trailers
TRAILER SALE! 14ft, 14k 
Dump Trailers, 10ft, 10k Dump 
Trailers,  Aluminum Utility 
Trailers, Pull behind and 
camper Motorcycle Trailers,  
Zack Shack fishing house 6' x 
10' & 6' x 12' drive-in.  Many 
more Trailers,  All Special 
Priced 515-972-4554 www. 
for tdodgetrai lerwor ld.com 
(MCN)

Answer it! 
Find the job you’ve always wanted
with a little help from the classifieds.
Check the Help Wanted Section of the
Missouri Valley Shopper for a variety of
job listings – start a new career today!

SHOPPERMISSOURI VALLEY

319 Walnut, Yankton SD • 605-665-5884 • Fax: 605-665-0288


